## <u>Home > Tax Exempt Organization Search > Anchorage Horse Council</u>

< Back to Search Results

# **Anchorage Horse Council**

EIN: 92-0099876 | Anchorage, AK, United States

## Form 990-N (e-Postcard) o

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

## > Tax Year 2020 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

**Tax Period:** 2020 (01/01/2020 - 12/31/2020)

**EIN:** 92-0099876

Legal Name (Doing Business as): Anchorage Horse Council

**Mailing Address:** PO Box 112195 Anchorage, AK 995112195 United States

**Principal Officer's Name and Address:** Darla Smith

PO Box 112195 Anchorage, AK 995112195 United States

**Gross receipts not greater than:** \$50,000

#### **Organization has terminated:** No

Website URL: www.anchoragehorsecouncil.com

## > Tax Year 2019 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

**Tax Period:** 2019 (01/01/2019 - 12/31/2019)

**EIN:** 92-0099876

Legal Name (Doing Business as): Anchorage Horse Council

### **Mailing Address:**

PO Box 112195 Anchorage, AK 995112195 United States

**Principal Officer's Name and Address:** Darla Smith

PO Box 112195 Anchorage, AK 995112195 United States

**Gross receipts not greater than:** \$50,000

**Organization has terminated:** No

Website URL: www.anchoragehorsecouncil.com

## > Tax Year 2018 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

**Tax Period:** 2018 (01/01/2018 - 12/31/2018)

**EIN:** 92-0099876

Legal Name (Doing Business as):

Anchorage Horse Council

Mailing Address: PO Box 112195

Anchorage, AK 995112195 United States

**Principal Officer's Name and Address:** Nancy Burroughs

PO Box 112195 Anchorage, AK 995112195 United States

**Gross receipts not greater than:** \$50,000

**Organization has terminated:** No

Website URL: www.anchoragehorsecouncil.com

Page Last Reviewed or Updated: 20-November-2020



🔒 Print